

Court No. - 18

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3601 of 2000

Petitioner :- Kharpattu And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Ofconsolidation Mau And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- J.J.Munir,A.K.Dubey,J.A.Azmi,N.C.
Tripathi,N.C.Rajvanshi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,K.K.

Ray,K.K.Rai,K.K.Roy,K.N.Shukla,Naveen Srivastava,R.S.Shukla,Rahul
Sripat

Hon'ble J.J. Munir,J.

Matter is released.

Put up before another Bench after seeking orders of His
Lordship the Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

Order Date :- 1.7.2019

Deepak