

Court No. - 50

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 3601 of 2000

Petitioner :- Kharpattu And Others

Respondent :- Dy. Director Ofconsolidation Mau And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- J.J.Munir,A.K.Dubey,J.A.Azmi,N.C.
Tripathi,N.C.Rajvanshi

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,K.K.

Ray,K.K.Rai,K.K.Roy,K.N.Shukla,Naveen

Srivastava,R.S.Shukla,Rahul Sripat,Rajesh Kumar

Hon'ble Chandra Kumar Rai,J.

As prayed, list this case on **04.12.2024**.

Order Date :- 12.11.2024

Neetu