



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 3601 of 2000

Kharpattu And Others

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

Dy. Director Ofconsolidation Mau And Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s)	:	J.J.Munir, Lavlesh Kumar Shukla
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	C.S.C., Kashi Nath Shukla, Naveen Srivastava, Rajesh Kumar, Sneh Ranjan Shukla, Vinod Kumar

Court No. - 54

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

List on 7.4.2026.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

March 24, 2026

C.Prakash